
 

GRIMSBY SKATING CLUB 

Cancellations 2016/2017 

Monday, October 10, 2016 – Thanksgiving – Arena closed 

Saturday, October 15, 2016 – Hockey Tournament 

Monday, October 31, 2016 – Halloween 

Saturday, November 26, 2016 – Hockey Tournament 

Saturday, December 3, 2016 – Revised Schedule TBA 

Saturday, December 24, 2016 – Christmas Eve 

Monday, December 26, 2016 – Boxing Day – Arena Closed 

Thursday, December 29, 2016 – Canskate/Starskate Cancelled 

Thursday, December 29, 2016 - Jr/Int/Sr – Revised Schedule TBA 

Saturday, December 31, 2016 – New Year’s Eve  

Saturday, January 14, 2017 – Skating Competition 

Saturday, February 4, 2017 – Revised Schedule TBA 

Monday, February 20, 2017 – Family Day 

Monday, March 13, 2017 – Canskate/StarSkate Cancelled 

Thursday, March 16, 2017 – Canskate/StarSkate Cancelled 

Monday March 13 and Thursday March 16 – Jr/Int/Sr – Revised Schedule TBA 

Special Events 

Canskate Starts – Saturday, September 17, 2016 

Skaters’ Christmas Party – Thursday, December 22, 2016 

 Skater Performance Day – Saturday, January 28, 2017 

StarSkate Elements Day – Saturday, February 25, 2017 

Year End Show Dress Rehearsal – Monday, March 27, 2017 

Year End Show – Thursday, March 30, 2017 


